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American Psychological Association (APA)

Jennifer F. Kelly, PhD, ABPP

Atlanta Center for Behavioral Medicine
2325 Log Cabin Drive, Suite 105
Atlanta, GA 30339

770-319-5677

404-786-9167 (cell)

Ifkphd@aol.com

Antonio Puente, PhD

Department of Psychology

University of North Carolina Wilmington
Wilmington, NC 28403

910.962.3812
antonioenriquepuente@gmail.com

Asian American Psychological Association (AAPA)

Helen H. Hsu, PsyD

City of Fremont , Human Services Department
Youth and Family Services

39155 Liberty Street, Suite E-500

Fremont, CA 94538

Direct Line: (510) 574-2135

Main Line: (510) 574-2100
hhhsupsyd@gmail.com

Kevin L. Nadal, Ph.D.

Executive Director, CLAGS: Center for LGBTQ Studies

The Graduate Center- City University of New York (CUNY)

Associate Professor, Psychology- John Jay College of Criminal Justice (CUNY)
Email: knadal@gmail.com

Website: www.kevinnadal.com

Association of Black Psychologists (ABPsi)

Cheryl Grills, PhD
Loyola Marymount University


mailto:jfkphd@aol.com

1 LMU Drive, Suite 4600
Los Angeles, CA 90045
310-431-7810

cgrills@Imu.edu

Daryl Rowe, PhD

Professor of Psychology

Graduate School of Education and Psychology
Pepperdine University

6100 Center Drive

Los Angeles, CA 90045

323-702-2501

darylrowephd@gmail.com

National Latinalo Psychological Association (NLPA)

Marie L. Miville, Ph.D.

Associate Professor of Psychology and Education
Teachers College, Columbia University

Box 102

525 West 120th St.

New York, NY 10027

(212) 678-3343

mim2106@tc.columbia.edu

Melanie M. Domenech Rodriguez, Ph.D.
Utah State University

2810 Old Main Hill

Logan, UT 84322-2810
melanie.domenech@usu.edu

Society of Indian Psychologists (SIP)

Art Blume, Ph.D.

President-elect, Society of Indian Psychologists
Associate Editor, Addictive Behaviors

Professor, Department of Psychology VCLS 208L
Washington State University

14204 NE Salmon Creek Avenue

Vancouver, WA 98686

Phone: 360-546-9414

Fax: 360-546-9038
art.blume@vancouver.wsu.edu


mailto:melanie.domenech@usu.edu
mailto:darylrowephd@gmail.com
mailto:cgrills@lmu.edu

Gayle Morse, PhD
38 N. Allen St.
Albany, NY 12203
cell: 518-956-3098
morseg@SAGE.EDU
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